C
A
T
E
G
O
R

08 = Violet
09 = Orange
 Ordering Information:
MC6-(XX)M-(YY)-28. . . . . . . SkinnyPatch Category 6 double-ended, 4-pair, 28
AWG UTP stranded modular patch cord, T568A/B,
clear boot.
Jacket Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Length
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
Construction
Smaller 28 AWG construction results
in a smaller bend radius for easier
routing in tight spaces.
24 AWG
26 AWG
28 AWG
Fill Comparision: Category 6 Cords in a 101mm cable manager
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5.0 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
7.5 = 7.5m (24.6 ft.)
03_ERA_CAT_6utp_2017.qxp_Layout 1  4/25/17  9:20 AM  Page 13
www.siemon.com 3.13
C
A
T
E
G
O
R
Y
 6
 U
T
P
Universal Compatibility
Fits within any standard RJ-45 opening.
Revolutionary Latch
Simply push the boot forward to latch into
the outlet and pull back to release.
High Density
The push-pull design enables easy access
and removal via the boot in tight-fitting
areas.
Siemon’s BladePatch 6 offers a unique Category 6 solution for high-
density patching environments. It features an innovative push-pull boot
design to control the latch, enabling easy access and removal of the cord
in tight-fitting areas. The BladePatch cord is ideal for patching blade
servers, patch panels, or any equipment with high density RJ-45 outlets.
BladePatch 6 UTP
Category 6 UTP BladePatch, double-ended, RJ-45 modular patch cord with push-pull
latching design, colour matching cord/boot, T568A/B.
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
Cord Colour
BP6-(XX)-(XX)